SGM Shiroiya English School

Chhapra Road, Navsari

Academic Calendar

**Note -All the activities, assessment, vacation, holiday dates mentioned are

subjected to change in case of unavoidable circumstances.

List of Holidays — 2021-22

o

Date Day Festival

02/04/2021 Fri.day Good Friday

21/04/2021 Tuesday Ram Navmi

25/04/2021 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

14/05/2021 Friday Ramzan Idd

21/06/2021 Wednesday Bakri 1dd

16/08/2021 Monday Pateti

22/08/2021 Sunday Rakshabandhan
30/08/2021 Monday ; Janmashtami

10/09/2021 Friday" Ganesh Chaturti, Samvatsari
02/10/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti .
15/10/2021 Friday Dussehra

19/10/2021 Tuesday Id —e-Milad

19/11/2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
14/01/2022 Friday Makar Sankranti
01/03/2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri

18/03/2022 Friday Holi / Dhuleti

Any other Holiday not mentioned will be notified one day before.
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Academic session starts —5" April, 2021

Summer break vacation - 1% May to 12" June, 2021
Diwali Vacation —30™ October to 14" November, 2021

— School Re-Open on 15" November, 2021
Christmas Vacation — Friday 24" December 2021 to

Saturday 1* January 2022



Assessment schedule Y
Std. 1to VIl - Periodic Test 1 —.June
Periodic Test 2 — August
Half Yearly Exam — September
Periodic Test 3 — December
Final Exam 5 March
Std. IX =X UnitTestl  -June
Unit Test 2 - August
| Term Exam - September -
UnitTest3 - December
Il Term Exam - March
Std. XI=XIl  UnitTest1  -June
Unit Test 2 - August
| Term Exam - September
Unit Test3 - December

Il Term Exam - March

Std. X and XII will have Pre-Board and Mock Exam in October and February before
their Board exam.

Co-scholastic activities

Std.1toll-  English Handwriting
Fancy Dress
Colouring
English Story Telling
Hindi Recitation
English Recitation

Hindi Story Telling



Std. lllto V

Std. VIl to ‘y’ll!

Std. IX to XlI

English Handwriting
Hindi Handwriting
Colouring

Creative Art

Hindi Recitation
English Elocution
Hindi Elocution
Drawing Competition
English Elocution
Hindi Elocution
English Essay Writing
Hindi Essay Writing
Hindi Debate

English Debate
Quiz

Flower Decoration
Drawing Competition
English Elocution
Hindi Elocution
English Essay Writing
Hindi Essay Writing
Hindi Debate C
English Debate

Quiz

Seasonal Competitions

INCIPAL

SGM Shiroiya Senior Secondary School
Chhapra Road, Navsari - 396 445.



